GEORGIN France : Tel : +33 (0)1 46 12 60 00 - Fax : +33 (0)1 47 35 93 98 - regulateurs@georgin.com
GEORGIN Belgium : Tel : 02 735 54 75 - Fax : 02 735 16 79  - info@georgin.be
BXNR/C/P/RV   Convertisseur Pt100 / TC / Potentiometre
                          RTD100 / TC / Potentiometer converter
FC
-B
X

    Encombrement / Dimensions (mm)
     Raccordement / Wiring
  Codifications
Type
Entrée
Input Option
Alimentation
Power supply
Sortie
Output
BXNR
01 0/120°C 06 -50/200°C 12 -100/100°C 19 -50/150°C 51 0/300°C
00
Sans option
Without option 0 230 Vac 00 4/20mA
02 0/ 200°C 08 -22/22°C 13 -200/200°C 20 -50/100°C 52 0/400°C
03 0/ 100°C 09 -30/50°C 14 -200/100°C 45 0/50°C 53 0/500°C
B0
Bornes à visser
Screw terminals 1 110 Vac 03 0/20mA
04 0/150°C 10 -50/50°C 15 -200/50°C 50 0/250°C XX
3 24 Vdc 08 0/5V
BXNR V1
4mA réglable de 270 Ω à 330 Ω / 20mA réglable de 850 Ω à 1700 Ω
4mA adjustable between 270 Ω to 330 Ω / 20mA adjustable between 850 Ω to 1700 Ω 4 48 Vdc 09 0/10V
V5
4mA réglable de 3900 Ω à 5500 Ω / 20mA réglable de 8200 Ω à 11200 Ω
4mA adjustable between 3900 Ω to 5500 Ω / 20mA adjustable between 8200 Ω to 11200 Ω
A0
Passive/Receiver
4/20mA
V6
4mA réglable de 0 Ω à 750 Ω / 20mA réglable de 6000 Ω à 7500 Ω
4mA adjustable between 0 Ω to 750 Ω / 20mA adjustable between 6000 Ω to 7500 Ω
A1
Passive/Receiver
0/20mA
B0 4/20mA (BXNP13)
BXNC
01 K : 0/150°C 07 J : 0/400°C 13 K : 0/250°C 19 K : 0/1200°C 25 T : 0/100°C
XX
Autres sur demande
Others on request02 K : 0/180°C 08 K : -100/300°C 14 K : 0/400°C 20 N : 0/200°C 26 T : 0/150°C
03 J : 0/100°C 09 K : -50/600°C 15 K : 0/500°C 21 S : 0/1200°C 27 T : 0/250°C
04 J : 0/200°C 10 K : -20/100°C 16 K : 0/600°C 22 S : 400/1600°C 28 T : 0/400°C
05 J : 0/300°C 11 K : 0/100°C 17 K : 0/700°C 23 T : -50/400°C
XX
autres
others06 J : 0/600°C 12 K : 0/120°C 18 K : 0/1000°C 24 T : 0/60°C
BXNP 13
4mA réglable de 0 à 30% de la plage / 20mA réglable de 70à 100% de la plage
4mA adjustable between 0 and 30% of range / 20mA adjustable between 70 and 100% of range